
Company Contact Address Phone Email Certs/Qualifications Date Listed

Emerson 

Environmental Suzanne Emerson

P.O. Box 253

San Carlos CA 94070 650-281-9805

suzanne@emersonenvironmental.c

om

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Certified Green Building Professional, 

GreenPoint Rated New Home Rater, 

GreenPoint Rated Existing Home Single Family 

Rater, HERS Rater 6/18/15

MSJ Construction Michael Chau

2625 Middlefield Road 

#174

Palo Alto, CA 94306 650-799-7100 michael@msjconstruction.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Certified Green Building Professional, GBCI 

LEED Accredited, GreenPoint Rater 6/18/15

JBRCY LLC Richard Yang

P.O. Box 60792

Palo Alto CA, 94306 408-677-6588 richard@jbrcyllc.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

CABEC Energy Plans Examiner, LEED Green 

Associate, HERS Rater, GreenPoint Rater 6/25/15

emeraldECO Eric Sweet

24 W. Summit Dr. 

Redwood City, CA 94062 415-515-2405 emeraldeco@gmail.com

Certified Energy Analyst, Title 24 modeling, 

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Certified Green Building Professional, 

GreenPoint Rated New Home Rater, 

GreenPoint Rated Existing Home Rater, 

Licensed General Contractor, Home 

Performance Specialist, Solar Thermal & Solar 

PV designer & installer 7/2/15

Latham Home Rating Kate Latham

765 N. Rengstorff Ave. #22

Mountain View, CA 94043 650-450-1827 kate@lathamhomerating.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, Build 

It Green, Certified Green Building 

Professional, Build It Green Certified Green 

Point Rater for New Homes, GreenPoint 

Advisor for Existing Homes 7/2/15

Simple Home Energy John Kemp

P.O. Box 456 

Los Gatos, CA 95031 877-300-4665 john@simplehomeenergy.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

GreenPoint Rater, Cal CERTS, BPI, EPA 7/22/15

Bright Green 

Strategies Pete Kennedy

1717 Seabright Ave #4

Santa Cruz, CA 95062 831-454-9956 pete@brightgreenstrategies.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

GreenPoint Rater 7/22/15

Bright Green 

Strategies Steve Davis

150 Felker Street, Suite H 

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-454-9956 steve@brightgreenstrategies.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

GreenPoint Rater 7/22/15

Krantz Consultants, 

LLC Nathan Krantz

2625 Alcatraz Ave. #183

Berkeley, CA 94705 949-413-3426 nathan@krantzconsultants.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, LEED 

for Homes Green Rater, Green Point Rater 

Single-Family New Homes, Green Point Rater 

Multi-Family New Homes 8/27/15
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A Plus Green Energy Jim Blomquist

41 C Hangar Way 

Watsonville, CA 95076 408-310-0081 jim@apges.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Certified Energy Analyst, CEPE, CEA, HERS 

Rater, GreenPoint Rater, General Contractor 8/28/15

Builders' Energy 

Services Eric Kirk

460 W. Edmundson Ave.

Morgan Hill, CA 95037 408-806-9901 Eric@builders-energy.net

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

GreenPoint Rated New Home Rater, Green 

Point Rated Multifamily Home Rater, HERS 

Rater 9/17/15

Design Energy Group Miles Hancock

2149 Dartmouth St.

Palo Alto, CA 94306 650-804-9063 energy@pacbell.net

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

California Building Plans Examiner, Certified 

Building Official, Commercial Electrical 

Inspector, Plumbing Inspector, Plumbing 

Inspector UPC, Residential Combination 

Inspector, Residential Electrical Inspector, 

HERS Rater, CEA 9/23/15

Bay Area HERS Katerina Danek

2310 Homestead Rd, 

C1/231

Los Altos, CA 94024 650-759-7709 katerina@bayareahers.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Certified Green Building Professional, 

Certified HERS Rater, Energy Consultant 2016 

CEA, Green Point Rater 1/9/17

ArcturusHD: Building 

Energy Solutions Jeff D. Aalfs

135 Crescent Ave. 

Portola Valley, CA 94028 650-575-4238 jeff@arcturusHD.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Green Point Rater, HERS Rater, CABEC 

Certified Energy Analyst 1/9/17

Philip Neumann 

Energy and 

Mechanical Design Philip Neumann

193 W. Blithedale Ave.

Mill Valley, CA 94941 415-680-7015 philip@philipneumann.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, LEED 

AP BD+C, Certified Green Building 

Professional, GreenPoint Rater, CABEC, 

CalCERTS, Licensed CA General Contractor 1/18/17

Achievement 

Engineering Corp. Arash Firouzjaei

2455 Autumnvale Dr. Unit 

E

San Jose, CA 95131

408-217-9174

408-623-7660 arash@achieveng.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Certified Green Building Professional 1/18/17

GREEN RATER Viktoria Savtchouk

4801 Balboa St. Suite 1

San Francisco, CA 94121 415-850-3942 victoria@greenrater.net

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Certified GreenPoint Rater New Home, 

Certified GreenPoint Rater Existing Home, 

LEED AP BD+C, LEED For Home Green Rater 1/18/17

Energy Mate Andy Li

6855 Mansfield Ave.

Dublin, CA 94621 510-621-8782 energymate.rater@gmail.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Green Point Rater, HERS Rater, NHSP Solar 

Verification Rater, BPI Analyst Professional, 

Home Energy Score Assessor 1/2/18
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Energy Analytica Adqus Siddiqui

8206 Caribou Peak Way

Elk Grove, CA 95758 510-862-9282 aqdus@energyanalytica.com

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

CABEC Certified Energy Analyst (CEA) 1/1/20

Quest Energy Design Sean Feurtado

1700 N 1st St

San Jose, CA 95112 408-896-6018 seanafeurtado@gmail.com

Greenpoint Rated New Home Single Family, 

Greenpoint Rated New Home Multi Family, & 

Greenpoint Rated Existing Multi Family Rater, 

CABEC Certified Energy Analyst (CEA), ICC 

CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner 1/1/20

Bay Area HERS Lubica Michalek

2310 Homestead Rd, 

C1/231

Los Altos, CA 94024 408-582-3101 lubica@bayareahers.com ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner 1/8/20
The Blue Ladder 

Group Faith Mackarness Campbell, CA 408.728.2287 Faith@TheBlueLadderGrp.com ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner 5/6/25

BR Energy Solutions Brandon Rianda

PO Box 2035

Hollister, CA 95024 (831) 265-5355 www.brenergysolutions.com

Title 24 - HERS Testing - HVAC Design

CABEC Certified Energy Analyst

CalGreen

GreenPoint Rater 

Energy Star Certified 6/9/25

GREEN RATER Anthony Glek

4801 Balboa St. Suite 1, 

San Francisco, CA 94121 (415)806-0014 anthony@greenrater.net

ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner, 

Licensed General Contractor 6/9/25
Full Green Services 

(FGS) LLC. Andres Santini

3147 FitzPatrick Dr, 

Concord, CA 94519 925-214-9661 docs@getcalgreen.com ICC CALGreen Inspector/Plans Examiner 6/24/25
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